
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group S18-101

Sat, 19 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Soloviev V.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Technical Thermodynamics  Haritonov V.S.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Nuclear Physics  Potanin E.P.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Ecology  Ksenofontov A.I.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Neutron Transport Theory  Volkov Y.N.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Nuclear Physics  Potanin E.P.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Quantum Mechanics  Lomonosova T.A.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Soloviev V.V.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Opt Principles of nuclear energy technologies  ДОТ

Mon, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  Surin V.I.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  Avtushko V.P., Nemchinov V.M.

 ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Theoretical Principles of Electrical Engineering  Shilov V.K.  ДОТ
Wed, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Neutron Transport Theory  Volkov Y.N.  ДОТ
Sun, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  Fedorov V.F., Olchak A.S., Matyatina A.N., Potanin E.P.  ДОТ
Fri, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Soloviev V.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  Lomonosova T.A.  ДОТ


